Outdoor High Grade Custom Heavy Duty Permanent Storage Warehouse
Marquee Tent For Workshop
Basic Information
Guangdong
Tendars
ISO9001, SGS，Coc, CE
Big tent
25 square meters

Optional
accessories
(1) covers: Colourful cover, transparent cover, inflatable roof cover
(2) windows: Dome or square clear PVC windows, mesh window, glass window for glass wall
(3) wooden flooring system: VIP cassette flooring, simple cassette flooring
(4) doors: Double-wing glass door, single-wing glass door, glass fire door, aluminium door,
rolling shutter(automatic or manual)
(5) wall: Soft PVC fabric wall, glass wall, ABS hard wall, sandwich panel wall, steel plate wall
(6) fixing methods: Ground anchors, weight plate, expandable bolts
Rain gutters (inner roof beam rain gutter or rain gutter between two similar tents)
(7) other optional items: Table, chair, lighting, AC, carpet, installation tools etc.
Type Span(Width) Side height Ridge Height Main Profile(mm) Bay Distance
MST-3 3m 2.5m 3m 48*84*3 3m
MST-6 6m 2.5m 3.5m 48*84*3 3m
MST-9 9m 2.5m 4.1m 48*84*3 3m
MST-10 10m 2.5m 4.3m 48*84*3/48*100*3 3m
MST-12 12m 3m 5m 68*122*3 5m
MST-15 15m 3m 5.4m 108*150*3 5m
MST-18 18m 3m 5.9m 112*203*4 5m
MST-20 20m 4m 7.2m 112*203*4 5m
MST-25 25m 4m 8m 112*203*4 5m
MST-30 30m 4m 8.8m 113*259*5 5m
MST-40 40m 4m 10.5m 120*300*5 5m
MST-50 50m 4m 12.2m 128*350*5 5m
Key Features:
Spacious Interior: Storage warehouse marquee tents offer a spacious interior that can be customized to suit workshop activities and storage
needs. The absence of interior support columns or poles maximizes usable space, allowing for efficient organization and movement within the
workshop.